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
arage. Ne<tr 223rd * Denker. 

,17.#0.

Dir.NIFIKD. QUIET   Sec­ 
tion nf Torrimce. Wonderful 
rrlghbors. Near Fern Ave. 
School. 3 bedroom, rumpua 

room with bath. Built-in re- 
frlxerator and fireplace. Large 
garage with 2 aets of double, 

oors. Asking $28.400 with 
$2«40 down.

ADMIRAL REALTY 
320-2121

2121 W. CARSON. TORRANCF

FREE 
INFORMATION 

TO VETS
INCOME TAX

BEL1ABLE. RESPONSIBLE.
AND REASONABLE: income
Tluc preparation.

NO DOWN Gl
fuicnd yard. Price $16.600.

ANXIOUS
:i Bedroom Hardwood floors 
Fenced yurd. Owner leaving

WK ARK REGISTRATION 
CENTKR FOIt KCOP. CHAN- 
NKL 13. "WORLD OF AD- 
VKNTURE" DRAWING 
COMB IN AND RKGI8TER.

MAJESTIC
REAL ESTATE
22619 S. Figueroa

328-2800
FIXBH tlPPKR 

3 Bedroom* sV lumulry room 
In N. TorrsiH-i, $18.800.

ISBELL
1^ REALTY

1^ FA 8-3 \41 ^
• P.V. PENIN.  

4 Bdrm. Fam./Rm. 3 Ba. Vie 
lot. Owner transferred. Bxce 
financing, A Must See. 
OPEN SAT /SUN. 1-5 PM 

27llo Woodbro<ik Rd. (Rgh 
linn »n 2n,l exit from P«nl

:', CHAIKEN 326-628

  Real Estate

$895 DOWN 
4 Bedrm., 2 Bath 
Full Price $17,795

Locsled near South Bny Shop-

t on. lathe «nd plaster walls, 
large K-2 lot. walk to schools.

park. Won't lust at this price.

NU-WAY REALTY 
FA 0-2770

DOWNTOWN TORRANCE 
N ce older home. 4 bedroom. 
2 storv. 75x140 ft. lot.

ISBELL
V* REALTY

1222 Creiifhmv Blvd.. Torrance 
^ FA 8-3141 if

LOOK HERE! 
2 BEDROOM 

$14,950
Try J500 down on this Im­ 
maculate home. Just redeem-
Cal-fcrdVlan.'" 1"" *"**''

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR   370-5791 

Open 'til 9
4237 REDONDO Bl'H. BLVD.

$495 DOWN 
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath 

Large Den
Th s lovely home features at­ 
tached garage, hardwood 
floors, wall/wall carpeting, 
forced air heat, disposal 

bu t-in breakfast nook Hnd 
terrific lot 45x150 R-2. Va-

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

2 BDRMS. * 1 bdrm. houses. 
Cor. lot. $19.750. Like new. 
$1975 dn. Bkr. 835-6891.

pet. Bullt-lns. 2 cur garage. 
Nr May Co., Torr.. 3fO-345j.

NCOME PROPHTY 
R*s!d«nlial TOO

INCOME  3 UNITS  2 one

S2&5. a mo. Income. S23.50o! 
3 UNITS  One bedroom each. 
Incnme $270 n mo $24.500. 
t UNITS  1 two bedroom It 
2 one bedroom. $250 mo. In- 
lome. t22.500 
6 UNITS  On acre lot. Potcn- 
tlal R-3. $65.0«l. 
5 UNITS  $465 mo. income. 
Real nice. $48.750. 
4 UNITS  2 vrs old. owner

rentals. $48.000.

SHAW 
REAL ESTATE

1304 Pnclfli- Coast Highway 
DA B-S36I

20 Unit Apt. Bldg.
Torrance Area 

Will Trade or Sell

772-3987
BT OWNER: 6 2-Bdrm. units. 

2 yrs. old. No vacancies. Wr 
down $5S.500 F.P. Will trade 
for TD s or home. 1650 W. 
Mth St. FA S-S052.

INCOME PROPERTY 
Buiinett, Industrial 102

Commercial 
Building 

For 
Lease

deal downtown 
forrance location. 
- o r m e r Torrance 
Herald Office at 
615-19 Gramercy. 

Approximately 10,- 
DOO square feet. 
Suitable for Busi­ 
ness-Light Maufac- 
turing.
Attractive Terms 
PHONE 325-6060 
For details or call 
your local Broker.

MUST SELL European Restau

patio. Fuffy equipped. 'iXeii 
for any type. Busy street near 
Crenshaw Center & new hlg 
M-hool. Priced right. Mak 
offer. 830-0530.

Zoned C-2. 160'xl38' to a 2 
ft alley suitable for gat ata 
tlon or small shopping sta 
tlnn. For Infor. call Neda 
Realty. TE 2-4551.

4 Acres. M-2. Center of Tor- 

L*KNOTT   327-0772

Mountain Property 10<
JULIAN   1.200 sq. ft. 8 Bdrm 

country home. 2 lots (ov 
20.000 sq. ft.) 200 ft. frontsg 
Includes furniture. TV, elec 
ranga and refrigerator. Ne 
town. Big oaks, pines an 
man/.. nits Beautiful view 
$12.SOO. (Rent. $85 wee 
end). DA 6-3310.

YUCCA VALLEY
For all III desert property 
tinmen. Bldg. Iota ft Itind 
Cull or write Albert Z. Eng

Lane or (714) 365-8688.

LOTS FOR SAU 10

cash. 50x105   R-8   $860< 
7 lots 40x125 Industrial 

8SU-6891 Broker

REAL ESTATE Wanted 1 1
LARGE! Corporation Interest 

In buying property In t 
area. Condition unlmporta 
Need 3. 3, 4 bedroomi. 
obligation. Before you list 
sell, Call - now 1 TB 6-78

UBE CLABSIFIKD to buy. s 
or exchange. Call DA 5-6 

or TK 4-4581.

  Rentals <

EQPUR CORP.
Desperately needs to buy 
,-our 2 or 3 bedroom home 
or ALL CASH. '; 

Call Immediately
FR 8-2297

 .PARTMENTS 
Fumiihtd 120

CHILDREN
WELCOME 
IN THESE

Balanced Power Apis.

Deluxe Furnished 
2 Bedroom  $135

Wall to wall carpets, drapes, 
bu t-ln g»s ranges. Chil­ 
dren's playground.

SEB AT
1351 W. 227th ST.

TORRANCB 
772-39S7

EMERALD 
APARTMENTS 

Singles .. _ ..... _ .-$80 
1 BEDROOM ........$105 
2 BEDROOM ........$140

All Utilities Included 
TASTEFULLY FURNISHED

CARPETS   DRAPES   
BUILT-INS   CARPORT 

HEATED POOL  
CONVENIENT LOCATION

3510 EMERALD  TORR. 
371-2050

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.

Elegant Inside hallways Beau-

Idcnlly located with shopping 
center across street. Separate 
kitchens, dinottes. dressing 
rooms very large closets, wnfl 
tn wall carpeting Recliner 
c lairs. TV jncks. Free use of

and dryers tn laundry room. 
All utilities paid. No cleaning 
charge w deposit. $78 to $100 
month. Swimming pool. L».« 
Pnlmas Apartment. 1533 W. 
Carson. Torr. FA 0-1580. 

NEW VILLA ROMANA APTS. 
$95 TO $115 MONTH 

tJTILITIES INCLUDED
No Lease  

Beautifully fum. Heated pool.

Apts Close to Fwy. Adults. 
no pets. 18424 So. Normandte 
Ave., Gardena. 

Ph. 324-2233

LOWEST PRICE 
IN TOWN

LARGE 1 BEDROOM APT 
SWIMMING POOL. BLUE 
CHIP STAMPS $65 R29 W. 
"E1 ST.. WILMINGTON. 
CALL 435-7689

67. 511 MO LARGE airy single. 
Near center of Torr. Nice 
k tchen. ige. retrlg. See Mrs. 
Hotter. Gaylord Apts.. 1116
Sill-tori. Near Torrnnce Blvd.

UTILITIES 8. LINENS FREE 
$22.50 Wk. & Up

New singles & 1 bedroom. 
Heated pool, HI-FI music, 
phone service, laundry facili­ 
ties, garbage disposal. 2 bike, 
south of Carson, near San 
Diego & Harbor freeways. 
EXECUTIVE SUITE APTS., 
22125 S. MAIN. TORRANCE.

$90. Spac. 1 Bdrm.
Near Harvev und Honeywell 
1661 W. l«2nd St.. Torranoe.

Nice. cm., modern trailers * 
Crt. Adult see. DA 8-2SL1.

$110   2 BEDROOM 
2 CHILDREN OK 

DA 6-3730

BDRM. $70 month. Water 
pd. 1548 226th St. or phone

78-7270. 
BDRM.. fenced yd. $18 week. 
Children O.K. 420 E. Pacific 
St., Wllm. PL 4-0280.

RY CLEAN 3 Bdrm. Near 
hopping. 924 Broad. 

Ph. 830-2032

RAN 2 Bdrm. F/qd Utilities 
paid. 2 blk». e«Mt of Western. 

440 W. 253rd. Harbor Ctly. 
DA 5-1954 or DA 6-54.13.

monthly ratn from $16 per wk. 
MO W. Torrance Bl. .'128-4276.

NGLE Apt. Tub & shower. 
Klill size kitchen Carpeted. 
 ,oi,d roll-out bed. Adults, no 
Ht«. XI4 Sartorl.

6-J20 WK. SINGLE t 1 Bdrm. 
(+ wall bed) newly dec. utili­ 
ties pd. Patio * B-B-Q. New 
manager. 729 N. Sanford 
Ave.. Wllm. TE 0-S533.

$55. 1 BEDROOM. 1628 Bay 
View Wllmlngton.

VERT nice 2-barm. Children 
OK. 130 wk. Incl. utllltlea 
1002 Lakme. Wllmlngton.

Apt. Inquire 487 Frlea Ave. 
Apt. 8.

CLEAN sunny single Apt. Jus

nays.' FA°8-2654' or evening 
FA 8-0065.

1 £ 2 BDRM. Kid ok. Clone t 
Klem. school. 25203 Bellepor 
te. Harbor City. DA 6-0167.

CHILDREN welcome. FREE 
utilities. 2 Bdrm. modem 
$3960 wk. 1 blk. to shoppln 
center. 211 W. O St., Wllm 

TB 4-4470

dren OK. $30 Wk. Includln 
utilities. 916 Wllm. Blvd.

stove, garb dl»p. 1V4 ball 
Near schools. Children ok 
W ' Ilinlnliton. TF, 4-I1574.

trash pd. 1645 W. 208th 0 
Ph. 320-1411.

  1 BDRM. APT. $90   
1549 PLAZA DEL AMO 

320-0872 DA 5-3097 

NKWLY decorated 2 Bdrra 
1006 W. "G" St. $:il) wk. In 
eluding utilities

    $87.50    
Modern l Hdnn. nicely turn 
Heautyrest mattrei.se.. Front 
rear ent. Closed gnruge. Spac

Sa^le'ncr."^^

$18.50 PER Wk. Bpac. 3 Room 
Full size kitchen Recreatlo 
area. Child ok. FA 8-9920.

$60 & $65. 1 BEDROOM. Knia

Call 833-0488

$62. 1 BEDROOM. Small cli 
dren ok

Call 834-8024

Apt. Near Douglas. Torrani

1824 W. 255th, Lomita
2 Bedroom Disposal. Auto 
matlc washer. TE 8-1114. _____ 

WlillINirrON~Deft. S20 Ro 
PI. Children ok. $30 week 1 
eluding utilities. Wllmlngto 

$»0. i HHKM niri'__ >aid 1

Wllm M-I I;:IST or TK 3 ;i;

» Rental!  

Unfurnished Aptt. 123

Avalon Villc
. and

 JLr Sheridan 
Sing

$20 OFF 
First   c 

vlonth's Rent
  H

Bring This   N 
Ad With .5 

You *.B
Lc

56 E. 23 1st St., Avalon Blv 
Corner of Avalon Blvd. 

and Bay Port
kPARTMENTS A 

Furnished 120

Resort Type Living 
on Your Income

i> 1 or 2 bedroomi 
it Heated pool 
vv Garages 
O Furnished or Unfurnished 
V? Free utilities 
v. S1U5 to $135 
059 Wllmlngton Blvd.. Wllm. 

TE 6-1830

LIVE LIKE A KING 
ON YOUR INCOME

ir Heated pool 
<i 1 or 2 bedroomi 
£ Private parking t Laun­ 

derette 
ft Free utilities 

627 Island Ave 
TF. 0-1206 (99.50 to 1115

1 BEDROOM
ft Garages & Launderette 
ft Free Utilities 
ft Near Everything 
ft $1_10_

TE'4-493l" " B °"

BACHELOR APT.
ft Heated Pool 
ft Oarage & Launderette 
ft Free Utilities 
ft J100 
059 Wllrolngton Blvd.. Wllm. 

TE 6-1830

\TEKt line 3 Barm. Children 
ok |30 a week Utilities In­ 
cluded. 634 Neptune.

75. 1 BDRM Newly decorated. 
Off St. parking. Water prt 
Swimming pool privileges. 1 
child accepted. 855-9224.

65 MONTH. 1 Bedorom Apt

OINtJLE Apt. Adults only. No 
Kt.« J6(i. Across Hhr. Gen. 

>sp. 21603 S. Beremlo.

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

 frsWr -friWr

New 
Modern

2 BEDROOMS
LOSE To 8 H O P PI N G. 
KAPES, GARBAGE DIS­ 

POSAL. MANY EXTRAS. 
1130-1134 LECODVER ST. 

WILMINGTON 
B 5-4288 TE-4-2643

•Mrtr -Mrtr
1 Bedroom

Stove * Refrlgernlor In- 
rlilde.l. 
Private parking * liumder- 
elle 
Pre« utilities. 
<9U. 

03 lalnnd Ave.. Wllmlngton 
Ph. 830-I2IW

FINEST APT. HOMES
n Torrancp. Kenturt's «i>nc. 2 

& 3 Bdrm. 3 bath. Patios Enc. 
turageji. plu« cvi-i'y luxury 
ic. prestlgB loc. From J13II. 
nil :l26-7u72 or 377-3829 eves.

BDRM. In Triplex. H/W Urn. 
DlKp. Giiruge. »70. 1B31 W. 
206th. FA 8-8228 after 6 p.m. 
weekedayn

J9I). LARGE 2 Bdrm. Apt. Baby 
welcome. 24700 Avalon Blvd. 

TE 4-3165

2 BDRM. rear Apt. W/W cpt 
Parking. Children ok. $95 
1847 W. 226th St. 773-6437 or 
773-2301 (Rev. York).

(65. MO. 1 BDRM. Fenced yd 
Clean. Off street parking. Lg 
B/R, kitchen, living rro. I 
rating area. Wash, facilities 
618 Gulf. TE 0-5005 eves.

1 BEDROOM Apt. & bachelo 
Apt. 328 Wllmlngton Blvd. 

Ph. 835-9466

$71.5H MO. MODERN 2 Bdrm 
Close to school ft shopping 

Ph. 820-0411

orate lot. 1558 Marine Ave 

clllty.1 TK 4-U4t.

DUPLEX 2 Bdrm. Fool. Large 
clean. Dlsp. Carpets, drapt-s 
Oar. Yd Water, traah pd 
Lomltv 1115 mo. 325-0404.

BXCL. Locution. New large. 2 S 
3 Bdrm. Lots of closet* S 
space private patio. 2K006 On

LOMITA'S Best Section. 
Brtrm. Apt. w/w curpet. New 
ly palntod. Small child ok 
$75. 26037 Nwbonne. 326-7953

NKW 2 Bdrm. upper. Carpets 
drspes, stove. Water, (nix 
pd. Double garage. No clil 
dren. >116. DA 6-U96.

tile. gerv. porch. H/W floor 
Garaire, Water, trash pd. 18! 
Lomtln. DA 8-6696.

2 BEDROOM   »95 
1 OR 2 CHILDREN OK 

DA li-3730

gar. dlsp. Adults. Call 
DA 6-2661 after 3:80.

pnt. Newly dec. dlsp. Washe 
Dryer facilities Carport. Ch

or Ph. 820-1778. 

JOB NEARLY new 3 Bl7R. CM 
ok. Ctr. Torr. stores & buse

$105 2 BDRM.' Junt palnte 
Patio A small K/Yd. Carpet 
drupen. 2 rhlldren ok. 336-76

25' L/Rm. Cpt. drapes, din

CvlVre'd bslh fixtures. Qulei 
unit BldK. 17901 Crenslm
Tnri'jitu-- 1 . 

" i 1 ' |;I'I;M Aitt W W^ 7-al'p
' ,1,  ,. ,1 0,r ,m,^ JMI. N

Rentals  
JRNISHED or H
Unfurnished Aptt. 123

age Apts.
Gardens  ' r ,

e 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrm. j 
nished & Unfurnished i 

from i

$52.00 mo.
h Idren Welcome

Mon. - Fri. ' 
9:00 to 5:30 -

Sat. 10-4
ardwood floors * 
ewly painted inside
out 3

ose to everything
us service 
ng Beach, L.A. & 

Torrance

TE 4-3454
PARTMENTS 
Unfurnishtd 122

Near West High 
Children Welcome 
2 Bdrm., 2 Bath 

$115 Per Mo.
X ux.. 7 unit building. Lots 

of privacy. Features: new 
wall/wall carpeting. bullt-ln«. 
natural wood cabinets, lots of 

le. ceramic tllf shower, dlj- 
toaal Huge wardrobe closets. 
Walk to school, shopping ren- 
er and park. Drive, by 4726 

W. Del Amo, Torr. or call 
171-5S39.

  $74.50 - $89.50  
1 & 2 BEDROOMS

Furnished & Unfurnished 
ATTRACTIVF, S P A C I OIIS 
ROOMS. MODERN. NEAR 
COLLEGE & SHOPPING.

16824 YUKON 
324-1922

BEAUTIFUL
3 BEDROOMS 

'.» BATH 
CARPETS & DRAPES 
FROM J105 A MO. 
1414 W. 225TH ST. 

CALL MANAGER

328-7675
^ BEST VALUE &

$94 UP  TORR.
Large 2 bedrooms, newly 

decorsted. Carpets. Drspes. 
/ SEE MANAGER 

1415 W. 224th St.

or CALL 328-1953
ALMOST new 1 bedroom apart­ 

ment. Wall to wall carpeting, 
drapca. bullt-lns. Near Del 
Amo Shopntng Center. $80. 
mo. 3535 Marlcopa. just off

DELUXE Apts. In Wllmlngton 
192.50. Vnfurn. 2 Bedroom. 
Built-in Coppertone stove t 
refrigerator. Drapes, carpets

Close In. *I34 fifoad Ave. 
TE 0-2152

DELUXE 2 BEDROOM
Lflrg?. pool & Datlo. Cpts.. 
drares. bit-Ins, dosed gar. t 
storage Near El Cnmlno. S115. 
DA 9-59SS after 4:30 or wk  

LARGE 3 Bdrm. apt. Drape., 
carpet, otove. 2 child. O.K. 
Slofi Ma. 1608 W. 260th St. 
326-1330.

carpet, drapes. J110 month.

FURNISHED or 
Unfurnished Apts. 123
BEDROOM 413 MrDona d 

Ave.. Wllm.' JliO unlurn. »65 
fum. l-ull TK 5-3n«l.

LARRE 2 bedroom Apia. (86 un 
turn. $110 turn. 801 WT "F1 
Bt. Wllmmglon.

1 & 2BDRM. UNITS
SINGLE STORY

* Unfurn. 1 Bdrm. $56.50 
* Furn. 1 Bdrm. ....$71.5C 
* Unfurn. 2 Bdrm. $69.50
ADULTS & SMALL FAMILY

Mgr. 20617 So. Vermon

lulnltK. Partly Mrn. 1 B/H 
opt. No Htalrs. Well lighted 
Downtown. 2076 Torranc 
Blvd PA 8-8011.

HOUSES Fumiihid 124
SINGLE duplex. J58 mo. Come 

of Realty & Banning. 24201 
Banning. Ph. 426-70511:

COTTAGKS. J62.50. Utilities pd 
Part furnished. Also clca 
house w/garage. Call eves

S1IO. 2 BDRM. Garage. F/Yd 
Water trash pd. 103 So. Pros 
pect. Redondo. 325-2217 o 
323-3193.

1 BDRM. furnished duplex. 62 
McDonald Call evenings.

SMALL House 1 penum on > 
(«:, mo. 2349' 2:l9th St., Tor 
rnnce. DA 6-5187.

HOUSES Unfurnishtd 12
3 BDRM Rei-.. Pool, trash 

water pd. Carpeted, drape 
hu!lt-!n». Srottsdttle. Wl mini 
ton. TB 6-7522.

- 1160. :l IIPRM. Carpellnit. F/y 
2 car garage. Patio. Wl 1 fi 

  nlsli for $165. 1032 Ave "A 1 
Redond.i. II25-22I7 or 323-318

- 3~BDRMrHOME. $135 Me 
, IMI. :oi tw9.-i KVES.
' 3 Bim.M 2 linlh Dlsp. lit 
. room (iai.iue K v.l 250

  IJKi. 2 imilM. Qvn.'l Adult 
  No ,|., K H. In.liilrn 21.1123 Pen 

svlvanl'i. Lomlla
3 UDltM.. l«< bath front duple 

Ph. 32H-3S41 days or 328-62

  2 BEDROOM stucco, (arag 
baby ok. Inquire at 317 1 

. 221st Near Carton * Main.

', 3 BDRM. Fenced yurd. Dl« 
' washer £ Elec. range^ Wat 
  P«I<1. J150. Ph. 830-M82.

3 BEDROOMS. 2 bath. Fill 
-. carpetnd. draped. 2H oar g 
* rage. Use of pool, playgroun 
   * recreation halL Brotsds

1. back So. 836-3538.

J wall/wall carpeting. »tuc

i. traiiKpnrtatlon and Bnulh B 
s. Showing Center. 1166 f 
6 month. FA 0-2770.

"  3 BDRM. house In North W 
_ mlnston W/W carpet, drap 
t. Fenced yd. Stove £ refr 
r. limned. ..ccupancy. »150 i 

Ph. 696-9916

 >,

R«ntolt
OUSES Unfumlshtd 116

FOR RENT 
With 

OPTION to BUY 
$135 Per Mo.

ovely 3 bedrrom home wal?- 1 
all carpets, stucco construe-  

> add on. Vacant   Immedl-   
,e7B6,,oWra ,,on. Full price  

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

BDRM. Garage. South of Ann- 
he m In WllmlnRton 170 * 
DA 6-1 1«8 after 5 p.m ' < ,

6 WEEK 2 BOrm. nun porch 
D nettc. Fenced. Water, trash 
pa'd. Torr. Spring 6-2109.

0. 2 BEDROOM house redn 
Garage, patio. Quiet, 'stores; 
r lurches. Older couple. 

DA 6-4795

BDRM. Dlaposol. F/yd. G«-
SRta^wVaKyT $16S rao

cTCrin«o"nr,0^|- 1 
Spieer. Torr. TE 3-6442.  

J50 MONTH. 1 BEDROOM I

FA S-2949

S. 2 BEDROOM. Redec. hou«. 
Ch,dren ToH.,f:, (|E . 2 ,4thS,:

llo. 2 BEDROOM house. Wat.r 
p« d. 1202 W. "I" St. Wlim. 

Ph. 367-6961

house or 2 Bdrm. Duplex 
Garsge*. fenced vd. Water t 
traxh paid. 1116.50 £ S91.60

BDRM., garage. 2 adults 
Jl 76". f clJId. »120. Near 
De irex k 220th St.. Gardener. 
Ira.,, * water pd. $34-6311 or *a»
S35-3S86.   I

IOOMS, Fumiihtd 130 1
;LEAN room In quiet private 1 

home. 1 gentleman. 1112 I 
Gramercy. near Carson.

-.ARC.E SI. -ping Rm. for gen- 
t emnn. Rcns. Gar. Inc. 904 
Amapola. FA 8-F62S.

:i RISTIAN Lady to sharo 
home with mother t X chll-

PLF.ASANT Room. St. floor. 
Hole . S10 per wk. Downtown 

Tin-ranee. Ph. 328-6737.

IN PRIVATE HOME 
Pr vate entrance and bath. 
1545 Ronan. TE 4-4763.

HOTELS, MOTEIS 134 1
PLAZA HOTEL. Dully maid 1 

Serv. Quiet, cln. rms. Guept 1 
parklne. Dally from J3. Wkly. 1 
from J12. 1720 Cabrlllo 1

TRAILERS for Stnl 131 «(
$12 WK. £ UP. TV AVAIL. 

Near School * Industry 
Children Welcome 

1782:1 S. Evelyn DA 7-8983 
or 10119 W. 190th 323-1794

112.50 wk. . BDRM In Lomita. 
Includes space ft pvt. bath. 
DA 6-4346. FR 3-1692. _____ 

CAMPERS* TRAVEL TRUIB~ 
Only 16 day. Winter rates. 
CusL hitches Installed. Trlr.. 
boat. etc. storage. 12139 8. 
Atlantic. Lynwool NE M700.

TRAILER PARKS 
and Spout 140
118 TO 122 PER MONTH 

RECREATION AREA 
STORES 1 BLOCK TA. I-M20

STORES, OFFICES 142

Good location. S150. 22226 8. 
Main. FA 0-5948.

S72.50 SUITABLE for barber, 
beauty shop, cleaners, etc.

190 OFFICE or small buslneaa. 
MO M. ft. 1455 Wllm. Blvd.. 

TE 4-4763  

STORE BLDC. FOR LEASE 
26lTSarrVncf3FAV8-?5a6r8'<"> -

BUSINESS ft Industrie 
For R«m» or Ucn* 144

FOR RENT   M-3. 18400 ft. 
$100 per month. 6 year IMM.
Wllmlngton area. 
Bi.lnn.-r DA «-«700

27(«l HQ. FT. Commercial drive- 
thru Bldg 440 elec. power 
130(1 W 263rd St. Harbor 
City. Call owner. DX «-0232.

  Merchandise 
For Sal*

MISCELLANEOUS 141
BKAUTTT Shop Booth for rent 

to operator with own follow­ 
ing. TE 5-4744.

FURNITURE 
and AppllaneM 154 (

"VSSfsaFJFsasi
• m«Uc. ohroraa  dluaUbl. 

broiler, glass door, all extras. 
Just like new. Moving  must 
aaorlflc.. I ow. buk^UI.(«. 
or taka my pajmnnta. M.jW 
nut No cai"h needed. Murray s. 
14111 8. Vermont. DA 4-I2M.

. r. The bl« deluxe model 1965 
hss 2 cycTai. lint flltar. Mid 

; all extras, can have (or baj- 
' ance 1 O bank. I1M.82 or M7 

17.60 par mo. Moving, noutlnc
1 (or my equity and no cashKaa.-%km«4i4llllv"-

Swap Meet
\ Harbor Drive-In 
t Theater

23332 S. VERMONT 
TORBANCD

. RKFIUUKRATOR   OB Hof- 
polnt   1«8« deluil model. 

3 l.srge family alie. separate 
- doo? on freeier. BRAND 

. NEW, never used. In stor­ 
age Bslsnce dua bank IMM

.ash neeiled. Murray's. Mill 
5 S. Vermont. DA 4-8294.

- RETURNED FROM MODEL 
 "- HOME, complete 6 room 
.  houseful. Incl. Dble. door OB. 

Ra.ige. Compl. Llv. Rm. Orp.
J 2 Bedroom Qrps.. Din _Rm. 
a THIS 18 NOT CltBAP FUR- 
" NITUHE. and was only on 

display, therefore It Is Ilka 
£. new Terms arranged. Total 

price reduced to 1855. Ret at 
Try. It. 23027 Bo. Avalon

LT FREEZER I960 Hotpoint blf «*-
luxe modul Holds over 400

_y and she ves in door. Sal (or 
°- balanca dua, 1169. M. No cash 
" needed. Just take over pay. 

11 menta of 18 U4 * month. Be*
'" any time day or eves. Car- 

rolls' 1821 Pacific Coast Hwy.,

ro em. DA 6-4820.

   O.E. HOTPOINT Refrigerator 
Jr Ht f"'«»«r. over 20 cu. (t. , 
"r 1968 model. Brand new. In

1- ranty. Can have (or balance 
«s. due. 1319.84 or take over bank 
g. payments IK per month. Ho 
.5. money needed. Murrays. 14118 

H. Vermont. DA 4.8J9<

T^I^^U^^^ nit C .CA.CA ~~ TC A WeQI WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR PRESS-HERALD
Telephone DA 5-6060 or TE 4-4581 CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS PRESS JOURNAL and HARBOR MAIL

•'*»


